
Ref. No. 

Phone : 2464-0349 
2463-8116 

Deshbandohu College tor Birls 
45/C, Rashbeharl Avenue, Kolkata-700 026 

NOTICE 

Dale........ 

All the departments are hereby notified to conduct 

their tutorial Examination (submission or viva] in the second half[ after 1.30. 

p.m.] on 6.02.24,[ Tuesday], 8.02.24 ( Thursday ], 10.02.24 [ Saturday] at their 

convenience. 

The theoretical Examination of SEC[ three year B.A., 

B.SC], IDC[ three or four year of B.A/B.SC/B.COM), MDC [three year B.COM and 

BBA] of NEP SEMESTER- JNDER CCF, 2022] will be held on 16.02.24, Friday and 

17.02.24, Saturday, for which the scheduled and allotment of rooms will be 

provided by the Examination Committee. 

Question papers of the SEC/IDC/ MDC theory papers 

are to be set by the individual departments and printed and photocopied in the 

college itself in the presence of a teacher of th� concerned department. 

Students are to write their answers in university 

answer scripts only. Attendance of the students should be taken in the 

attendance sheet provided by the university only. 

Departments are to be informed their students about 

the date, time and room of their examination. 

Bastaui kayhandlu 
Signature 

3.2. 2024 

TEACHERIN CHA9GE 
DESHEAnUHU COLLEGE #Oe GIRG 

KOL KAIA 



DATE 

16.02.2024 
[FRIDAY] 

17.02.2024 
SATURDAY] 

B.A/B.Sc/B.Com. Semester-l, Examnation -2023( under CCF, 2022) 
SEC[B.A B.SC] IDC,[B.A/B.SC/B.COM), MDC [B.COM,B.B.A] THEORY 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

B.COM 

BBA 

BENGALI 

EDUCATION 
ECONOMICS 
EARONePA 
GEOGRAPHY 
ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

MATHEMETICS 

SUBJECT 

PHILOSOPHY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SANSKRIT 

B.COM 

BENGALI 

EDUCATION 

ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 
HISTORY 
MATHEMETICS 

PHILOSOPHY 

SANSKRIT 

BBA 

ROOM NO 

7 

15 

22 

25 

17 

16 

8A 

20,21 
5 

12 

10 

ERORIAKNA SSiN 8A 

18 

7,15,22 

17 

16 

25 

20,21 
12 

10 

27,28 

PAPER 

MDC 

SEC 

SEC/IDC 

IDC 

10.00 A.M.-1.00.PM. 

[FOR 75 MARKS] 

TIME 

10.00.A.M- 12.00 P.M. 
[FOR 50 MARKS] 

11.00.A.M.-1.00.P.M. 

Jeslai Rayelaudlu 
3.2. 2024. 


