

Deshbandhu College for Girls

45/C, Rashbeharl Avenue, Kolkata-700 026

Ref. No.:	Dete

NOTICE

All the departments are hereby notified to conduct their tutorial Examination [submission or viva] in the second half[after 1.30. p.m.] on 6.02.24,[Tuesday], 8.02.24 [Thursday], 10.02.24 [Saturday] at their convenience.

The theoretical Examination of SEC[three year B.A., B.SC], IDC[three or four year of B.A/B.SC/B.COM], MDC [three year B.COM and BBA] of NEP SEMESTER -I UNDER CCF, 2022] will be held on 16.02.24, Friday and 17.02.24, Saturday, for which the scheduled and allotment of rooms will be provided by the Examination Committee.

Question papers of the SEC/IDC/ MDC theory papers are to be set by the individual departments and printed and photocopied in the college itself in the presence of a teacher of the concerned department.

Students are to write their answers in university answer scripts only. Attendance of the students should be taken in the attendance sheet provided by the university only.

Departments are to be informed their students about the date, time and room of their examination.

Devlaci Raychandhuri.
3.2.2024
Signature

Phone: 2464-0349

TEACHER IN CHARGE DESHBANDHU COLLEGE POR GIRLS KOLKAJA

B.A/B.Sc/B.Com. Semester-I , Examnation -2023(under CCF, 2022) SEC[B.A/ B.SC] IDC,[B.A/B.SC/B.COM], MDC [B.COM,B.B.A] THEORY EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

DATE	SUBJECT	ROOM NO	PAPER	TIME
		7		
16.02.2024 [FRIDAY]	B.COM	15	MDC	10.00 A.M1.00.PM. [FOR 75 MARKS] 10.00.A.M- 12.00 P.M. [FOR 50 MARKS]
		22		
	BBA	25		
	BENGALI	17	SEC	
	EDUCATION	16		
	ECONOMICS	4		
	EDWIRONIZENTALSCIENCE	8A		
	GEOGRAPHY	20,21		
	ENGLISH	5		
	HISTORY	12		
	MATHEMETICS	10		
	PHILOSOPHY	9		
	POLITICAL SCIENCE	18		
	SANSKRIT	8		
17.02.2024 [SATURDAY]	B.COM	7,15,22	SEC/IDC	
	BENGALI	17	IDC	11.00.A.M1.00.P.M.
	EDUCATION	16		
	ECONOMICS	25		
	EXPORTACIONE DATAL SCIENCES	8A		
	GEOGRAPHY	20,21		
	HISTORY	12		
	MATHEMETICS	10		
	PHILOSOPHY	9		
	POLITICAL SCIENCE	12		
	SANSKRIT	8		
	BBA	27,28	1	
				I

Devlani Raychandhur. 3.2.2024.